
Aggregate: ENSEMBLE SAMEDI QUÉBEC (Match 1, 2, 3, 4)

TR Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Total
1 JON UNDERWOOD 50-7V 50-8V 50-7V 75-10V 225-32V
2 CLARE HOLLAND 50-7V 50-8V 50-4V 74-8V 224-27V
3 LUCA O'FLYNN 50-3V 50-6V 50-7V 74-9V 224-25V
4 MATTHEW PURDY 50-4V 50-5V 50-3V 74-8V 224-20V
5 NICOLE ROSSIGNOL (ATPQ) 50-8V 50-6V 50-7V 73-5V 223-26V
6 CHRIS WATSON 50-6V 50-7V 50-7V 73-4V 223-24V
7 THOMAS BULLOCK 50-6V 50-4V 50-7V 73-6V 223-23V
8 MILES HORTON-BAKER 49-4V 50-4V 50-4V 74-10V 223-22V
9 RICHARD STEWART 50-6V 50-5V 50-4V 73-5V 223-20V
10 PETER HOLDEN 49-5V 50-4V 50-7V 73-9V 222-25V
11 OSCAR FARRELL 49-7V 49-5V 50-6V 74-5V 222-23V
12 VIRGINIE TREMBLAY (ATPQ) 49-7V 49-2V 49-2V 75-4V 222-15V
13 CHRISTOPHER HEALES 50-4V 49-5V 50-5V 72-7V 221-21V
14 JASON PEPERA-HIBBERT 50-6V 50-7V 49-2V 71-7V 220-22V
15 JEREMY HINDE 50-6V 44-6V 48-5V 75-9V 217-26V
16 JAMES BULLOCK 48-5V 49-6V 49-5V 71-6V 217-22V
17 SASHA RADKOVSKII 46-4V 48-3V 49-5V 74-5V 217-17V
18 RÉMI ROUSSEAU (ATPQ) 47-2V 47-3V 48-3V 75-6V 217-14V
19 BRUCE WINNEY 48-4V 49-5V 46-4V 73-8V 216-21V
20 JUDY SCOTT-LANGLEY 48-5V 50-6V 45-1V 71-4V 214-16V
21 GALE STEWART (ATPQ) 49-6V 45-5V 49-5V 70-4V 213-20V
22 PAUL TREMBLAY (ATPQ) 49-3V 48-6V 48-4V 68-2V 213-15V
23 PAUL GRAY 45-1V 47-4V 45-3V 73-6V 210-14V
24 PIERRE TREMBLAY (ATPQ) 46-3V 46-1V 46-4V 72-3V 210-11V
25 CLÉMENT ROUSSEAU (ATPQ) 48-2V 19-1V (4) 67-3V
26 KELVIN RAMSEY



TR (ATPQ only) Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Total
1 NICOLE ROSSIGNOL (ATPQ) 50-8V 50-6V 50-7V 73-5V 223-26V
2 VIRGINIE TREMBLAY (ATPQ) 49-7V 49-2V 49-2V 75-4V 222-15V
3 RÉMI ROUSSEAU (ATPQ) 47-2V 47-3V 48-3V 75-6V 217-14V
4 GALE STEWART (ATPQ) 49-6V 45-5V 49-5V 70-4V 213-20V
5 PAUL TREMBLAY (ATPQ) 49-3V 48-6V 48-4V 68-2V 213-15V
6 PIERRE TREMBLAY (ATPQ) 46-3V 46-1V 46-4V 72-3V 210-11V
7 CLÉMENT ROUSSEAU (ATPQ) 48-2V 19-1V (4)

Aggregate: GRAND ENSEMBLE QUÉBEC (Match 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7)

TR Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Total
1 JON UNDERWOOD 50-7V 50-8V 50-7V 75-10V 50-8V 50-5V 75-9V 400-54V
2 NICOLE ROSSIGNOL (ATPQ) 50-8V 50-6V 50-7V 73-5V 50-5V 50-7V 75-12V 398-50V
3 CLARE HOLLAND 50-7V 50-8V 50-4V 74-8V 50-6V 49-4V 75-9V 398-46V
4 LUCA O'FLYNN 50-3V 50-6V 50-7V 74-9V 50-5V 50-6V 74-6V 398-42V
5 PETER HOLDEN 49-5V 50-4V 50-7V 73-9V 50-7V 50-8V 75-11V 397-51V
6 CHRIS WATSON 50-6V 50-7V 50-7V 73-4V 50-5V 49-7V 75-10V 397-46V ✓
7 RICHARD STEWART 50-6V 50-5V 50-4V 73-5V 50-10V 50-5V 74-11V 397-46V ✓
8 THOMAS BULLOCK 50-6V 50-4V 50-7V 73-6V 50-3V 49-6V 75-8V 397-40V
9 MATTHEW PURDY 50-4V 50-5V 50-3V 74-8V 50-5V 48-3V 75-7V 397-35V
10 OSCAR FARRELL 49-7V 49-5V 50-6V 74-5V 50-5V 50-2V 74-8V 396-38V
11 MILES HORTON-BAKER 49-4V 50-4V 50-4V 74-10V 50-6V 49-5V 71-7V 393-40V
12 JASON PEPERA-HIBBERT 50-6V 50-7V 49-2V 71-7V 49-4V 49-7V 74-9V 392-42V
13 VIRGINIE TREMBLAY (ATPQ) 49-7V 49-2V 49-2V 75-4V 48-4V 50-6V 72-8V 392-33V
14 RÉMI ROUSSEAU (ATPQ) 47-2V 47-3V 48-3V 75-6V 49-5V 50-6V 74-8V 390-33V
15 JEREMY HINDE 50-6V 44-6V 48-5V 75-9V 49-5V 48-5V 74-8V 388-44V
16 CHRISTOPHER HEALES 50-4V 49-5V 50-5V 72-7V 48-3V 49-7V 70-3V 388-34V
17 SASHA RADKOVSKII 46-4V 48-3V 49-5V 74-5V 50-6V 49-5V 72-5V 388-33V
18 JAMES BULLOCK 48-5V 49-6V 49-5V 71-6V 45-4V 50-7V 72-4V 384-37V
19 GALE STEWART (ATPQ) 49-6V 45-5V 49-5V 70-4V 50-4V 48-3V 73-7V 384-34V
20 BRUCE WINNEY 48-4V 49-5V 46-4V 73-8V 48-4V 49-5V 71-3V 384-33V
21 JUDY SCOTT-LANGLEY 48-5V 50-6V 45-1V 71-4V 50-2V 48-3V 71-6V 383-27V
22 PAUL TREMBLAY (ATPQ) 49-3V 48-6V 48-4V 68-2V 49-3V 47-2V 72-7V 381-27V
23 PIERRE TREMBLAY (ATPQ) 46-3V 46-1V 46-4V 72-3V 47-1V 45-1V 72-1V 374-14V
24


